

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20620/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2007 in CWP No. 14055/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAHUL KOHLI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhari,adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain,dv.  
for Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek K.Goyal,Adv.  
Mr. Mahender Sankar,aDv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.  
  
Dr. Roxna Swamy,Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA) COURT  
COURT MASTER